

Enjoy up to 25% OFF with RHB Visa for all FunNow bookings

Terms & Conditions

- 1. RHB Bank Berhad (Registration No. 196501000373 (6171-M)) and RHB Islamic Bank Berhad (Registration No. 200501003283 (680329-V)) herein will be referred collectively as "RHB", unless otherwise specified.
- 2. The Promotion is only valid for dine-in of the menu at participating restaurants from **1**January 2024 until 30 September 2024, both dates are inclusive.
- 3. The discount is applicable to all FunNow bookings made with RHB Visa Infinite, RHB Visa Signature, RHB Shell Visa Credit Card/-i, RHB Rewards Credit Card/-i and RHB Rewards Motion Code Credit Card/-i from 1 January 2024 to 30 September 2024, both dates are inclusive.
- 4. The Promotion is exclusively on FunNow via https://www.myfunnow.com/en/regions/11/categories/113
- 5. RHB Visa Infinite and RHB Visa Signature cards issued by banks in Malaysia, are eligible to redeem for 25% off of FunNow packages, capped at RM250 per booking for RHB Visa Infinite and RM200 per booking for RHB Visa Signature. No minimum spend is required. Promo codes are as follows: VISAINF125 for Visa Infinite and VISASIGN25 for Visa Signature.
- 6. RHB Shell Visa Credit Card/-i, RHB Rewards Credit Card/-i and RHB Rewards Motion Code Credit Card/-i, are eligible to redeem for 15% off of FunNow packages, capped at RM100 per booking. No minimum spend is required. Promo codes are as follows: <u>VISAPLAT15</u> for Visa Platinum.
- 7. Each cardholder is only entitled for up to eight (8) bookings per calendar month.
- 8. Payment on FunNow must be made with the eligible RHB cards upon booking. Any additional purchases at the stores are not eligible for this discount and are payable by the cardholder with their eligible card at the store.
- 9. Booking is subject to availability of the stores, with advance period required depending on each store. Redemptions are first-come, first-served basis.
- 10. Payment for the menu must be made with the eligible RHB cards upon booking. Any additional order during dine-in, such as extra drinks, ala carte orders or supplementary dishes, are not eligible for this Promotion and are payable by the cardholder with their RHB cards to the restaurant directly at their dine-in.



TOGETHER WE PROGRESS



- 11. The Promotion is not applicable to Shariah non-compliant goods and services such as alcoholic beverages, pork-related foods, tobacco etc., if any, for Islamic cards.
- 12. RHB and FunNow may add, change, modify or remove the Promotion structure, benefit and other features, including these Terms and Conditions, or to terminate the Promotion at any time with sufficient prior notice.
- 13. RHB gives no representation or warranty with respect to any goods or services provided by the merchant. In particular, RHB gives no warranty with respect to the quality of goods or services redeemed or their suitability for any purpose. For any dispute concerning the quality of goods or services received from the merchant, customers are encouraged to contact Visa Customer Service 1800 80 2997 or RHB Customer Contact Centre at 03-9206 8118. If customers are not satisfied with the resolution given by RHB, please refer to Ombudsman for Financial Services (OFS) at 03-2272 2811.